Resultado Marathon de Boston                                         2009
24617  João Magalhaes Coelho          BRA                                                     

	Checkpoints
	5k
	10k
	15k
	20k
	Half
	25k
	30k
	35k
	40k

	
	0:26:21
	0:52:52
	1:19:23
	1:46:31
	1:52:23
	2:13:18
	2:40:48
	3:08:47
	3:37:18

	Finish
	Pace
	Projected Time
	Official Time
	Overall
	Gender
	Division

	
	0:08:48
	 
	3:50:33
	13223
	9123
	1886


